
CEN   Slovak Endurance Championship

Samorin  JK Napoli  SLOVAKIA

15.07.2011 16.07.2011-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Vladimir PAZITNY ** (SVK)

Chief Steward : Dusan MAJERCIK  (SVK)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : BARA BEZDEKOVA ** (CZE)

FEI Vet Delegate :

Intermediate Results Competition : 1 CEN 100 Km
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HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

YASMINA DU FLORIVAL
BEL41276/2003 Bay Arab Mare/JM Napoli
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BACOVA JANA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXVII-1
/2002 Bay Shagya Arab Mare/
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STAROVECKA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY CHABIR
103EN53/2004 Chestnut Shagya Arab
Stallion/
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TOTAL
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07:02:39

 + 00:28:26

4/4/4/0/0/0/3

09:51:24
09:54:41
10:34:41

 30

01:54:41
15,700

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:17

BAKOS MARTIN

SLOVAKIA

KERCAK
102YX29/2002 Bay Arab Gelding/
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TOTAL

14,195 Km/h
07:02:41

 + 00:28:28

3/3/3/0/0/0/4

®

Timing Solutions
Endurance Team Styria 

11.24.43printed : /18.07.2011© Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions

© Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info ®

Timing Solutions
Endurance Team Styria 


